N°Dossards

42

Heure de
départ

14:12:00

bindi

Prénom

quentin

Année de
naissance

1993

Age

32

Classement DUO HOMMIE 61-85

Age cumulé

66

Licence

GENRE

ler tour

14:26:20

2e tour

14:40:58

Temps

00:28:58

Catégorie + Age

DUO H 61-85

42

14:12:00

kiock

edgar

1991

34

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:28:58

DUO H 61-85

Place




